Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd
CARROS CENTER
60 JALAN LAM HUAT #04-01 $(737869)

Main +65 62524991

Ms AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Date:7/2/2020
Attn : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

VEHICLE NO. SLF5054M
Chassis No: MM6DL2SAAGW213216
MAKE / MODEL : Mazda 2 Sedan 1.5 AT
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 29/01/2020
YOUR INSURED VEHICLE NUMBER :SLS5166E
MILEAGE : 111354 km
PARTS DESCRIPTION
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ESTIMATE

Front bonnet

7 Pb

Front bonnet LH hinge ~ 87
Front bonnet RH hinge - 87

- 'I.m*{

Front bonnet lock catch »e £uU<¢

Front bonnet lock

F/L fender -

Pb

F/R fender ~ pb
F/L fender inner liner % £vc
F/R fender inner liner X IVC

Front support panel

7 CRu

Front support panel top cover < R4
Front engine top cover (SKYACTIV) X Sw

F/R headlamp -
F/L headlamp <~

e~
CRY

Front radiator support member

Front grille emblem
Radiator grille base

7 Nec
~ CRM.

2.0, ch4-

Radiator grille LH chrome moulding < Chy
Radiator grille RH chrome moulding /CW
Radiator grille RH protector X Svc
Radiator grille LH protector x
Radiator grille center moulding 7
Radiator grille top bracket g
Front no plate holder garnish ./ Mi3

Front bumper

7 cM

fve

Front bumper reinforcement .~ [P7
Front bumper RH retainer 7~ & [f1t
Front bumper LH retainer < -BK

Front bumper LH signal lamp ¢

Front bumper RH signal lamp >

Front LH fog lamp
Front RH fog lamp

s
e

QTY UNIT PRICE

1PC $ 1,200.40 $
1PC $ 54.10 $
1PC S 5410 $
1PC $ 25110 S
1PC $ 18000 $
1PC $ 480.00 $
1PC $ 480.00 $
1PC $ 150.90 $
1PC $ 15090 S
1PC ¢ 580.00 $
1PC $ 13052 S
1PC $ 52460 S
1PC $ 2,000.00 $
1PC $§ 2,000.00 $
1PC $ 300.00 S
1PC S 68.00 S
1PC $ 300.00 $
1PC $ 21000 $
1PC $ 21000 S
1PC S 50.00 $
1PC S 50.00 $
1PC $ 38000 $
1PC $ 13500 S
1PC $ 12000 $
1PC ¢ 1,100.00 $
1PC $ 680.00 S
1PC $ 80.00 $
1PC S 80.00 $
1PC $ 280.00 $
1PC $ 280.00 $
1PC $ 810.00 $
1PC $ 81000 $

LIST PRICE

1,200.40
54.10
54.10

251.10
180.00
480.00
480.00
150.90
150.90
580.00
130.52
524.60
2,000.00
2,000.00
300.00
68.00
300.00
210.00
210.00
50.00
50.00
380.00
135.00
120.00
1,100.00
680.00
80.00
80.00
280.00
280.00
810.00
810.00
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34
35
36

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Front bumper RH tow cover X SUC
Front bumper LH tow cover ~ N|(g
Washer tankcap X V.
Washer tank « Ch»n

Radiator ) Z/ CRu
Radiator fan motor ~ *7

Radiator fan blade n

Radiator fan cowling

Air con condenser / CR4

Air con condenser fan motor )

Air con fan shroud

Air con fan blade -

Driver air bag ~ BR
Passenger air bag
Dashboard -~ Ne ¢
Side impact sensors <~ N€C
F/L safety belt A Tunat
F/R safety belt ~ Jane
F/L safety belt buckle X Sv¢
F/R safety belt buckle * Sve

Air Bag ECU / Nee

1PC
ipPC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1pPC
1PC

40.00
40.00
60.00
250.00
1,800.00
431.80
183.60
442.20
1,600.00
500.00
580.00
186.56
2,000.00
1,800.00
4,800.00
1,259.60
1,274.30
1,274.30
293.50
293.50

3,800.00

$ 40.00
$ 40.00
$ 60.00
S 250.00
$ 1,800.00
$ 431.80
$ 183.60
$ 442.20
$  1,600.00
S 500.00
- 580.00
$ 186.56
$ 2,000.00
$ 1,800.00
$  4,800.00
$  1,259.60
$ 1,274.30
$ 1,274.30
S 293.50
$ 293.50
$  3,800.00
$37,088.98

less 20% $7,417.80

$29,671.18
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Bumper clips < Nec $ 100.00 Jo

Front number plate -~ M. S 50.00 s

Total S 150.00
LABOUR CHARGES

To labour charge for removing out front support panel, front 5 1,800.00 ! 200

bonnet, front bumper out to facilitate repairs and replacement
of damaged parts

To respray front bonnet, front support
panel, front bumper and both front S 1,600.00 , 000
fenders

To configure ar?d. resret SRS air bags back $ 58000 20O
to factory specification

Towing fee S 50.00 Y

To labour charge for removing out front
dashboard assy out to facilitate S 500.00 2 0@
replacement of damaged part

To labour charge for removing out air con
system parts out to facilitate repairs and
replacement of damaged parts. Include
vaccumng and renewing air con gas

30000 /20

W

LABOUR TOTALSS: S  4,830.00
TOTALSS: S 34,651.18

7% GST S 2,425.58

GRAND TOTALSS: $ 37,076.77

ktﬁm{l’ 0«3 - 5 o/oy)‘

LKK Auto Consultants hence nolify

L AN the Repairer of the following:
U’MP e « To resurvey before/after spray painting

« To display damaqged part(s) during resurvey
A%r. f flM‘f P 1“,*“ « Parts prices are sutject to confirmation

» Third party survey i5 un a *Without Prejudice® basis

« No illegal modification(s) is aliowed
e Suppiementary item(s) must be resurveyed and !

is subiect to final approval from Insurance Company ,;
S\y‘\ Vm CLHC) is subj pp

Acknowledged by Repairer

{ \/02/2010 Signalure:

TP w“-‘-hm{ m,‘dl& Date:




